Rev I
DCHBW150 SERIES
Up to 182 Watts
Half-Brick DC/DC Converter
Single Outputs
9/16/2022 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 13
Through Hole Package

Half-Brick DC/DC Converter
Single Outputs
9/16/2022 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 13
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple & Noise No Load
Input Current
Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency Min Load Full Load
DCHBW150-24S3.3 24VDC
(9~36VDC)
3.3VDC 0mA 40A 75mVp-p 20mA 132W 121000µF 88%
DCHBW150-24S05 5VDC 0mA 28A 75mVp-p 25mA 140W 56000µF 90%
DCHBW150-24S12
24VDC
(8.5~36VDC)
12VDC 0mA 12A 100mVp-p 25mA 144W 10000µF 90%
DCHBW150-24S15 15VDC 0mA 9.5A 100mVp-p 25mA 142.5W 6300µF 91%
DCHBW150-24S24 24VDC 0mA 6A 200mVp-p 25mA 144W 2500µF 90%
DCHBW150-24S28 28VDC 0mA 5A 200mVp-p 25mA 140W 1700µF 90%
DCHBW150-24S48 48VDC 0mA 3A 300mVp-p 35mA 144W 620µF 90%
DCHBW150-48S3.3
48VDC
(16.5~75VDC)
3.3VDC 0mA 40A 75mVp-p 15mA 132W 121000µF 89%
DCHBW150-48S05 5VDC 0mA 30A 75mVp-p 15mA 150W 60000µF 91%
DCHBW150-48S12 12VDC 0mA 13A 100mVp-p 20mA 156W 10800µF 91%
DCHBW150-48S15 15VDC 0mA 10A 100mVp-p 20mA 150W 6600µF 91%
DCHBW150-48S24 24VDC 0mA 6.5A 200mVp-p 20mA 156W 2700µF 91%
DCHBW150-48S28 28VDC 0mA 5.5A 200mVp-p 20mA 154W 1900µF 91%
DCHBW150-48S48 48VDC 0mA 3.2A 300mVp-p 25mA 153.6W 660µF 91%
DCHBW150-110S3.3
110VDC
(43~160VDC)
3.3VDC 0mA 43A 75mVp-p 10mA 141.9W 130000µF 88%
DCHBW150-110S05 5VDC 0mA 32A 75mVp-p 10mA 160W 64000µF 90%
DCHBW150-110S12 12VDC 0mA 15A 100mVp-p 10mA 180W 12500µF 90%
DCHBW150-110S15 15VDC 0mA 12A 100mVp-p 10mA 180W 8000µF 90%
DCHBW150-110S24 24VDC 0mA 7.5A 200mVp-p 10mA 180W 3100µF 90%
DCHBW150-110S28 28VDC 0mA 6.5A 200mVp-p 10mA 182W 2300µF 90%
DCHBW150-110S48 48VDC 0mA 3.8A 300mVp-p 10mA 182.4W 790µF 90%
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Nominal Input, and Full Load unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit

7G-0023A-F (-H2 Suffix)
7G-0024A-F (-H3 Suffix)
Notes:
1. All dimensions in inch [mm]
2. Tolerance: x.xx±0.02 [x.x±0.5]
                     x.xxx±0.01 [x.xx±0.25]
FUSE CONSIDERATION
This power module is not internally fused. An input line fuse must always be used.
This encapsulated power module can be used in a wide variety of applications, ranging from simple stand-alone operation to an
integrated part of sophisticated power architecture.
The maximum flexibility, internal fusing is not included; however, to achieve maximum safety and system protection, always use an input
line fuse.
Suggested input line fused are below:
Model Fuse Rating (A) Fuse Type
DCHBW150-24Sxx 25 Fast Acting
DCHBW150-48Sxx 15 Fast Acting
DCHBW150-110Sxx 8 Fast Acting
The table based on the information provided in this data sheet on inrush energy and maximum DC input current at low Vin.